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ANGELTREAT MALAYSIA SDN BHD



POSITIONS

• Design Team Leads

• Senior Design Engineer

• QA/QC Supervisor

• Design Engineer

• QC Inspector

SALARY (RM)

13000-15999

10000-12999

10000-12999

8000-9999

8000-9999

EDUCATION LEVEL

Bachelors or equivalent

Bachelors or equivalent

Bachelors or equivalent

Bachelors or equivalent

Diploma/Advance 

Diploma/Higher Graduate 

Diploma/DVM/DKM Level 

4 and Level 5
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